N®

LLLLLLLLIL LR LLLLLLL L LR

Bus Stop

Katoomba

TheArts Corner

Katoomba RSL

Carrington Park
Honeymoon Lookout

Echo Point (The Three Sisters)
Scenic Skyway (East Station)
Katoomba Cascades
Katoomba Falls

Scenic World

Narrow Neck Lookout
Devil's Hole

Cahills Lookout

Katoomba Falls Tourist Park
Café Lurline

Fine Arts Galleries

Kiah Lookout

Leura Cascades

Gordon Falls Lookout
Elysian & Olympian Lookouts
Lyrebird Dell

Leura Village

Leura Railway Station
Arrives back in Katoomba

9:15
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:23
9:25

9:41

9:45
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:53
9:55
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:05
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:24
10:27
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:41

Blue Mountains Expl@“er Bus

10:45
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:53
10:55
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:05
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:19
11:21
11:22
11:24
11:27
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:41

11:45
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:53
11:55
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:05
12:09
121
1213
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:27
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:41

12:45
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:53
1255
1:00
1:01
1:02
1:05
1:09
11
1:13
1:19
21
1:22
1:24
1.27
1:31
1:32
1:33
1:35
1:37
1:41

1:45
1:.47
1:48
1:49
1:53
1:55
2:00
2:01
2:02
2:05
2:09
21
2:13
2:19
2:21
2:22
2:24
2:27
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:35
2:37
2:41

2:45
2:47
2:48
2:49
25
2:55
3:00
3:01
3:02
3:.05
3:.09
3:11
313
3:19
3:21
3:22
3:24
3:27
3:31
3:32
333
3:35
337
3:41

3:45
3:47
3:48
3:49
Sl
3:55
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:05
4:09
4:11
4:13
4:19
4:21
4:22
4:24
4:27
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:35
4:37
4:41

4:45
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:53
4:55

Facilities close to Stop
AEMO@T

T T —
@ 4

E3 CIX T

5:01
5:02
5:05
5:09
5:11
5:13
5:19
5:21
s
5:24
5:27
5
5:32
5:33
e
5:37
5:41

ﬁ&ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁ

@

Shopping

©
©

D

Toilats

Gallery/Museum

Supermarket

a3

Train Station

O

Bushwalks

@

Picnic Area



