

Blue Mountains Explorer Bus

N°	Bus Stop										Facilities close to Stop	
1	Katoomba	9:15	9:45	10:45	11:45	12:45	1:45	2:45	3:45	4:45		
2	The Arts Corner	9:17	9:47	10:47	11:47	12:47	1:47	2:47	3:47	4:47		Shopping
3	Katoomba RSL	9:18	9:48	10:48	11:48	12:48	1:48	2:48	3:48	4:48		
4	Carrington Park	9:19	9:49	10:49	11:49	12:49	1:49	2:49	3:49	4:49		Accessible
5	Honeymoon Lookout	9:23	9:53	10:53	11:53	12:53	1:53	2:53	3:53	4:53		
6	Echo Point (The Three Sisters)	9:25	9:55	10:55	11:55	12:55	1:55	2:55	3:55	4:55		Dining
7	Scenic Skyway (East Station)	-	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	X		
8	Katoomba Cascades	-	10:01	11:01	12:01	1:01	2:01	3:01	4:01	5:01		
9	Katoomba Falls	-	10:02	11:02	12:02	1:02	2:02	3:02	4:02	5:02		Toilets
10	Scenic World	-	10:05	11:05	12:05	1:05	2:05	3:05	4:05	5:05		
11	Narrow Neck Lookout	-	10:09	11:09	12:09	1:09	2:09	3:09	4:09	5:09		Gallery/Museum
12	Devil's Hole	-	10:11	11:11	12:11	1:11	2:11	3:11	4:11	5:11		
13	Cahills Lookout	-	10:13	11:13	12:13	1:13	2:13	3:13	4:13	5:13		
14	Katoomba Falls Tourist Park	-	10:19	11:19	12:19	1:19	2:19	3:19	4:19	5:19		Supermarket
15	Café Lurline	-	10:21	11:21	12:21	1:21	2:21	3:21	4:21	5:21		
16	Fine Arts Galleries	-	10:22	11:22	12:22	1:22	2:22	3:22	4:22	5:22		Train Station
17	Kiah Lookout	-	10:24	11:24	12:24	1:24	2:24	3:24	4:24	5:24		
18	Leura Cascades	-	10:27	11:27	12:27	1:27	2:27	3:27	4:27	5:27		Bushwalks
19	Gordon Falls Lookout	-	10:31	11:31	12:31	1:31	2:31	3:31	4:31	5:31		
20	Elysian & Olympian Lookouts	-	10:32	11:32	12:32	1:32	2:32	3:32	4:32	5:32		
21	Lyrebird Dell	-	10:33	11:33	12:33	1:33	2:33	3:33	4:33	5:33		Picnic Area
22	Leura Village	-	10:35	11:35	12:35	1:35	2:35	3:35	4:35	5:35		
23	Leura Railway Station	-	10:37	11:37	12:37	1:37	2:37	3:37	4:37	5:37		
1	Arrives back in Katoomba	9:41	10:41	11:41	12:41	1:41	2:41	3:41	4:41	5:41		Views